
  Free Business Consulting  
in West Virginia 

Beckley WV Women’s  Business Center 
200 Value City Center, Suite 601 
Beckley, WV 25801 

Karen Jones KJones@westvirginiawbc.org 
(800) 766-4556    (304) 253-3145 
Fax:  304-252-9584 

Beckley Region I SBDC 
200 Value City Center, Suite 500 
Beckley, WV 25801 
 

Robin Morgan RMorgan@r1workforcewv.org 
(304) 923-4234 
Stephanie Allen SAllen@r1workforcewv.org  
(304) 255-3932  

Buckhannon Pierpont C&TC SBDC 
1 Edmiston Way, Suite 203 
Buckhannon, WV 26201 

Vicki Karickhoff Vicki.G.Karickhoff@wv.gov 
Cell:  (304) 439-1290 
Fax:  (304) 472-4998 

Charleston Charleston SBDC 
State Capitol Complex 
Building 6, Room 652 
Charleston, WV  25305-0311 
 

Kevin Twohig Kevin.B.Twohig@wv.gov  
(304) 957-2089    Cell:  (304) 545-6518 

Anne Lane Anne.C.Lane@wv.gov 
(304) 957-2084    Cell:  (304) 545-8654 

Lisa Gasper  Lisa.J.Gasper@wv.gov 
(304) 957-2017    Cell:  (304) 546-4503 
Fax:  (304) 558-0127 

Charleston SCORE Charleston  
1116 Smith Street 
Charleston, WV 25301 
 

(304) 347-5463 
Score256@wvscore.org 
www.wvscore.org  

Fairmont Pierpont C&TC SBDC 
320 Adams St. Suite G01 
Fairmont, WV  26554 

Deana Keener Deana.G.Keener@wv.gov 
(304) 367-4931    Cell:  (304) 941-2320 
Fax: (304) 367-2717 

Fairmont Upper Mon Valley SCORE 
103 Adams St., Suites 109-110 
Fairmont, WV 26554 

(304) 363-0486 
score537@gmail.com 
www.score537.com  

Huntington Marshall SBDC 
348 15th Street 
Huntington, WV  25701 
 

Amber Wilson Amber.C.Wilson@wv.gov 
(304) 399-1040    Cell:  (304) 881-2320 

Kathleen Thornton Kathleen.M.Thornton@wv.gov 
(304) 399-1040    Cell:  (304) 767-8603 
Fax: (304) 525-1467 

Huntington SCORE Huntington 
1650 8th Avenue 
Huntington, WV 25703  

(304) 523-4092 
Score488@unlimitedfuture.org  
www.scorehuntington.org   

Lewisburg SCORE Greenbrier Valley 
101 Church Street 
Lewisburg, WV 24901 

(304) 647-6582 
Scorel70@hotmail.com 
www.wvscore.org  

Martinsburg Eastern Panhandle SBDC 
142 North Queen Street 
Martinsburg, WV  25401 
 

Christina Lundberg Christina.M.Lundberg@wv.gov  
(304) 596-6642    Cell:  (304) 932-3816 

Nancy Ferner Nancy.J.Ferner@wv.gov 
(304) 596-6643    Cell:  (304) 932-1868 
Fax:  (304) 596-6646 

U.S. Small Business Administration 
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Moorefield Potomac Highlands SBDC 
223 North Main Street, Suite 102 
Moorefield, WV  26836 

Beth Ludewig Beth.M.Ludewig@wv.gov 
(304) 530-4964    Cell:  (304) 932-9760  
 

Morgantown West Virginia University SBDC 
886 Chestnut Ridge Rd., POB 6884 
Morgantown, WV 26505-6684 

Sharon Stratton Sharon.J.Stratton@wv.gov 
(304) 293-5839    Cell:  (304) 932-9761 
Fax:  (304) 225-2510 

Northfork Southern WV C&TC SBDC 
Post Office Box 85 
Northfork, West Virginia  24868 

Harold Patterson Harold.D.Patterson@wv.gov 
(304) 862-3144 ext. 240    Cell:  (304) 767-0532 
Fax:  (304) 862-3071 

Parkersburg WVU Parkersburg SBDC 
300 Campus Drive 
Parkersburg, WV  26104 

Greg Hill Greg.A.Hill@wv.gov 
(304) 424-8391    Cell:  (304) 546-6542 
Fax: (304) 424-8266 

Summersville Region I Workforce SBDC  
830 Northside Drive, Suite 166 
Summersville, WV 26651 

Jim Epling James.E.Epling@wv.gov 
(304) 872-0020    Cell:  (304) 926-4169 
Fax: (304) 872-0020 

Wheeling WV Northern Community College SBDC 
1704 Market Street 
Wheeling, WV  26003-3699 

Donna Schramm Donna.L.Schramm@wv.gov 
(304) 214-8973    Cell:  (304) 552-2248 

Ed Powell C.Ed.Powell@wv.gov 
(304) 214-8972    Cell:  (304) 932-3818 
Fax: (304) 233-5522 

Wheeling SCORE Wheeling 
1310 Market Street 
Wheeling, WV 26003 

wwvscore@juno.com 
(304) 233-2575 
www.wvscore.org  

Business ASK ME Line               888-982-7232               askme@wv.gov 

The Small Business Administration provides small business counseling and training through a variety of programs and resource 
partners, located strategically around the country.   
Women's Business Centers (WBCs)  
Women's Business Centers represent a national network of nearly 100 educational centers designed to assist women start and grow 
small businesses. WBCs operate with the mission to level the playing field for women entrepreneurs, who still face unique obstacles in 
the world of business. WBCs also work with male entrepreneurs so contact them for assistance if you are in their area.  The West 
Virginia WBC also excels in training, both online and instructor-led.  Check out their web site at www.westvirginiawbc.org.   
SCORE  
The SCORE Association (Service Corps of Retired Executives) is a resource partner of the SBA dedicated to entrepreneur education 
and the formation, growth and success of small businesses nationwide. There are more than 10,500 SCORE volunteers in 374 
chapters operating in over 800 locations who assist small businesses with business counseling and training. SCORE also operates an 
active online counseling initiative. For West Virginia’s SCORE locations, go to www.wvscore.org.  
Small Business Development Centers (SBDCs) 
The Office of Small Business Development Centers (SBDC) provides management assistance to current and prospective small 
business owners. SBDCs offer one-stop assistance to individuals and small businesses by providing a wide variety of information and 
guidance in central and easily accessible branch locations. The program is a cooperative effort of the private sector, the educational 
community and federal, state and local governments and is an integral component of Entrepreneurial Development's network of training 
and counseling services.  In West Virginia, go to www.sbdcwv.org for more information and office locations.   
 
 
 

 

www.sba.gov/wv  
Clarksburg 304-623-5631 
Charleston 304-347-5220 
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